
PART LIST

SheetESPECIFICATIONPART TYPEFILE NAMEPARTEQTYP.OLDPOS

1 Productionoseg_jjs_A1_jam-jar-sealer.iamAssembly1  

2   Assembly1  

3 Part listoseg_jjs_B_parts-list.Part List1  

5 Productionoseg_jjs_1_Cylinder.iptCylinder1 1

6 Productionoseg_jjs_2_Insert for cylinder.iptInsert for cylinder1 2

7 Productionoseg_jjs_3_Plunger.iptPlunger1 3

8 Productionoseg_jjs_4_Handle frame.iptHandle frame1 4

9 Productionoseg_jjs_5_Handle.iptHandle1 5

10 Productionoseg_jjs_6_Handle cover.iptHandle cover1 6

 Heavy Hex Nut - M12 x 1.75StandartANSI B18.2.4.6M - M12 x 1.75 - 0.iptHeavy Hex Nut - M12 x 1.751 7

11 Buyoseg_jjs_8_Compress Spring11.iptCompress Spring11 8

 Hexagon head boltStandartISO 4014 - M6 x 30 - ISO.iptHexagon head bolt - M6 x 304 9

 Plain washers-SmallStandartISO 7092 - ST 6 - 140 HV.iptPlain washers-Small4 10

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

CERN-OHL

Document Type

D. Jeager
Approved by

Material

Version Quantity

DateSheet

File Name

Scale

License

  Proyect

D. Mosquera
 Part Code

Created by

  Part Name

03.11.20

B1Jam Jar Sealer

1:2

Lst Part

1.0

2

Jam Jar Sealer


